Round 1 (Sun, May 18)
BC Golf Zone 3 Spring Tour - Royalwood Golf Club

n

Blake Newell *
T -4 68
Morgan Creek Golf Course

Noah Reddicopp
T1 -4 68
Ledgeview Golf Club

Owen Hornsby
BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

Emilio Cuervo

T4 +1 73
Ledgeview Golf Club
Drew Huston

T4 +1 73
Ledgeview Golf Club

Max Plummer
T4 +1 73
Chilliwack Golf & Country Club

Levi Hallborg
T7 +2 74

Chilliwack Golf & Country Club

Isaiah Reddicopp

T7 +2 74
Ledgeview Golf Club

T9 Deegan Holding +3 75
Avin Phillips

T9 +3 75

BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

Ryan Leprieur
T9 +3 75

Meadow Gardens Golf Course

AARON GREENE
T12 +4 76
BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

JASON BAE
T12 +4 76
BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region


https://www.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/11182306811082492343?player_stats_for_portal=true&round_index=1
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891759?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891761?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891763?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891758?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891760?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779446446196?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891753?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779446446198?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891734?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891740?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891754?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891756?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779446446199?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
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Liam Zemrau

Morgan Creek Golf Course

Lucas Ly

BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

Jay You

BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

Michael Li

BC GOLF PLAYERS Vancouver Region

Carter Korstrom

BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

Clayton Catherwood

BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

Bennet Rowe

Pitt Meadows Golf Club

Terry Lee
BC GOLF PLAYERS Columbia Region

Mackenzie Thompson

BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region
Luke Miller

Ben Fleenor

Ledgeview Golf Club
Nik Buckle

Caden Loewen

Ledgeview Golf Club

ARVIN DHALIWAL

Mission Golf & Country Club

Lukas Selander-Wendt

Ledgeview Golf Club

Brycen Ovington

+5

+5

+5

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9

+10

+11

77

77

77

80

80

80

80

80

80

81

81

81

82

83

83

85


https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779379337298?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891744?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779446446197?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891739?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891746?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891747?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891748?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891749?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891752?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891745?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891755?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891757?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891751?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891743?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891750?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891738?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
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Chilliwack Golf & Country Club
Roen Robins

Rohan Vohra

BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

Tommy Lafreniere

Brenson Merasty

BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

Tyler Sam
Pitt Meadows Golf Club

James Menic

Mason MacDonald

BC GOLF PLAYERS Vancouver Region

Mason Giesbrecht

Ledgeview Golf Club

Nicholas Wang
BC GOLF PLAYERS Columbia Region

Carter Domonkos

Ledgeview Golf Club

Shane Sutton

BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

Jeffrey (Jeheon Jung) Jung

BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

YuDa Nam

BC GOLF PLAYERS Fraser Valley Region

*Won on countback
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https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891733?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891737?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891741?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891735?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779379337296?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779379337295?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891736?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779379337300?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779379337297?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779379337299?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891742?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779412891762?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true
https://www.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/11712670779446446200?round_index=&player_stats_for_portal=true

